
DSW-SFP-10-S-20-30090000012
10/ 100/1000Mbs SFP optical module(1310nm),LCinterface, Maximum distance
20 kilometers

☑10/100/1000Mbs single mode SFP optical module(1310nm),LC interface, Maximum distance 20 kilometers

Input voltage 3.3V (switch power supply)

Transmission rate 1000Mbps

Transceiver Type Singlemode

connector type LC

Transmission distance 20km

Typical wavelength 1310nm

received power -23dBm~-3dBm

Transmission power -9dBm~-3dBm
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Characteristic Parameters

Environmental data



Operating temperature -40°C~+75°C

storage temperature -40°C~+85°C

humidity 5% ~ 95% (non-condensing)

Installation method Switch SFP slot

high 57mm

length 10.5mm

width 8.5mm

Order number 30090000012

Packing unit 10 STK

Minimum order quantity 10 STK

Products weight (without
packaging)

18g

Dimension

Accessories

Business data
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